
no artificial ingredients or preservatives
no added sugar
made with fresh herbs and produceDips A N D Salsa



CREAMY RANCH YOGURT DIP - 12 oz

ITEM F020027
UPC 736798902577
UCC 10736798902574
NET WT/CASE 12 OZ/ 8 CASE PACK
55 DAYS 1ST REC • 70 DAYS DOM

ITEM F070023
UPC 736798902621
UCC 10736798902628
NET WT/CASE 12 OZ/8 CASE PACK
50 DAYS 1ST REC • 70 DAYS DOM

AVOCADO SALSA - 12 oz

INGREDIENTS: TOMATILLOS, HASS AVOCADOS, WATER, JALAPENO PEPPERS, CILANTRO, LIME JUICE, SEA SALT, 
GARLIC.

INGREDIENTS: LOW-FAT GREEK YOGURT (grade A pasteurized skim milk, milk protein concentrate, cream, pectin, 
enzymes, live active cultures), MAYONNAISE (non-GMO expeller pressed canola oil, salted egg yolk [egg yolk, salt], lemon 
juice from concentrate [water, lemon juice concentrate], white wine vinegar, water, mustard flour), BUTTERMILK (cultured 
lowfat milk, nonfat milk, salt, vitamin A palmitate), CELERY, ONIONS, GARLIC, RED WINE VINEGAR, SEA SALT, LEMON 
JUICE, PARSLEY, CHIVES, DILL, XANTHAN GUM, BLACK PEPPER.

FETA CUCUMBER TZATZIKI DIP - 8 oz
ITEM F020017
UPC 736798902096
UCC 10736798902093
NET WT/CASE 8 OZ/8 CASE PACK
65 DAYS 1ST REC • 85 DAYS DOM

INGREDIENTS: LOW-FAT GREEK YOGURT (pasteurized grade A skim milk, milk protein concentrate, cream, pectin, 
enzymes, live active cultures), NEUFCHATEL CHEESE (pasteurized milk, cream, cheese cultures, salt, stabilizers [carob 
bean, xanthan gum, guar gum]), FETA CHEESE (pasteurized milk, salt, cheese cultures, enzymes, potato starch), 
CUCUMBER, LEMON JUICE, GARLIC, DILL, SEA SALT, BLACK PEPPER, XANTHAN GUM.

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP - 8 oz
ITEM F020066
UPC 736798903970
UCC 10736798903977
NET WT/CASE 8 OZ/8 CASE PACK
45 DAYS 1ST REC • 75 DAYS DOM

INGREDIENTS: SPINACH, MAYONNAISE (non-GMO expeller pressed canola oil, salted egg yolk [egg yolk, salt], lemon 
juice from concentrate [water, lemon juice concentrate], white wine vinegar, water, mustard flour), WATER, SOUR 
CREAM (cultured cream), CREAM CHEESE (pasteurized cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers [xanthan, carob bean, 
and guar gum]), ARTICHOKE HEARTS (artichoke hearts, water, salt), PARMESAN CHEESE (pasteurized part-skim milk, 
cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), MONTEREY JACK CHEESE (cultured pasteurized milk, salt, enzymes), ROASTED GARLIC 
PUREE, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SEA SALT, XANTHAN GUM.

 

Good Foods Ranch Greek Yogurt Dip G F 229150107 
Number of Servings: 2.941  (34 g per serving) 
Weight: 100 g 

Nutrition Facts Panel Allergens 
Contains Egg, Milk. 

Ingredients 
LOW-FAT GREEK YOGURT (GRADE A PASTEURIZED SKIM MILK, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CREAM, PECTIN, ENZYMES, LIVE ACTIVE 
CULTURES), MAYONNAISE (NON-GMO EXPELLER PRESSED CANOLA OIL, SALTED EGG YOLK [EGG YOLK, SALT], LEMON JUICE FROM 
CONCENTRATE [WATER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE], WHITE WINE VINEGAR, WATER, MUSTARD FLOUR), BUTTERMILK (CULTURED 
LOWFAT MILK, NONFAT MILK, SALT, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), ONIONS, CELERY, GARLIC, RED WINE VINEGAR, SEA SALT, LEMON JUICE, 
PARSLEY, CHIVES, DILL, XANTHAN GUM, BLACK PEPPER. 

 

GFG Feta Cucumber Greek Yogurt Dip F020017 
Number of Servings: 3.125  (32 g per serving) 
Weight: 100 g 

Nutrition Facts Panel Allergens 

Contains Milk. 

Ingredients 
LOW-FAT GREEK YOGURT (GRADE A PASTEURIZED SKIM MILK, MILK PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CREAM, PECTIN, ENZYMES, LIVE ACTIVE 
CULTURES), FETA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, CHEESE CULTURES, ENZYMES, POTATO STARCH), NEUFCHATEL CHEESE 
(PASTEURIZED MILK, CREAM, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, STABILIZERS [CAROB BEAN, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM]), CUCUMBER, LEMON 
JUICE, GARLIC, DILL, MINT, SEA SALT, BLACK PEPPER, XANTHAN GUM. 




